

Page 1 of 1

		<u>Carrier Load Tender</u>		
Carrier Name:	ZIGI FREIGHT INC		Load#:	EXP7294856
Phone:	dba ROYAL3 INC 630-485-7370 x 140		Date:	09/25/2024 11:52

Phone: Fax:

****Below routing is listed in the order it is to occur****

Page:

pickup 1		Lo	cation	Cor	ntact		
Date:	09/26/2024	Walsh Door and Ha	rdware	Samantha			
Time:	08:00 AM -02:30 PM	2300 Delaware Ave		Phone: 515.601.422	20		
		Des Moines, IA 503	13				
Po#	1-24086B						
Pickup #:							
Delivery #:							
Location Cor	nments: DRIVER MUST CAI	L SAM 20 MINUTES AHEAD OF ARRIVAL 5	15.601.4220				
Quantity	UOM	Description	Di	mensions V	Veight HM (x)		
0.0	PALLETS	Door Frames		20	0.000.0		
0 PALLETS,	, 20,000 lb						
drop 2		Lo	cation	Cor	ntact		
Date:	09/27/2024	SBN AMAZON DAT		Ryan			
Time:	07:00 AM -09:00 AM	55250 WALNUT RC	-	Phone: 708.612.740	00		
			Bldg 104				
		NEW CARLISLE, IN	1/6552				
Po#	1-24086B		40002				
Pickup #:	1240000						
Delivery #:							
,	L nments: THE ONLY TRUCK	ING ENTRANCE IS ELDERBERRY ROAD FR	OM THE NORTH DUE 1	O CONSTRUCTION			
Quantity	UOM		Veight HM (x)				
0.0	PALLETS	Description Door Frames			0.000.0		
0 PALLETS	, 20,000 lb						
Special Ins	structions						
		ELY MUST CALL SHIPPER 20 MINS AHEAD	OF PICKUP OR THERE	IS A \$50 RATE RED	UCTION - THEY		
		N FOR PROPER LOADING *** DO NOT GO 1					
DOCK FOR							
		be returned with signature prior to pick up of	any Express Logistics shi	pments: failure to cor	nply will result in		
	of shipment to carrier.						
	kering will void our obligatio						
		g and unloading. All drivers are responsible to		ess Logistics of any de	elays or will not be		
		s. Express Logistics detention rate is \$35/hr a T LEAVE CLAIM SITE. Notify Express Logistics II					
				d be sent to the addr	ess listed below.		
5. Express Logistics, Inc. invoice terms are net 30 days from receipt of invoice, must include the load number and be sent to the address listed below. Carrier must send the invoice, signed rate confirmation, POD, and any receipts for pre-authorized reimbursement expenses to be paid.							
		equipment. Combining freight is prohibited un	ess Express Logistics agi	rees to a partial use o	f equipment.		
		tutes agreement of terms and rates.					
Freight Te	rms						
		PAYMENT DETAIL					
Description		Ra	··· (··· (r Quantity	Charge		
Total Line Ha	aul	800	0.0 Flat Rate		\$800.00		
				Total:	\$800.00		
Equipment	t						
Van (V)							

Signature of Carrier Representative

Date

Driver Name

Cell Phone Number

Tractor Trailer #

For Standard payment Terms Send Invoice to: invoices@exp-logistics.com





BILL TO: EXPRESS LOGISTICS INC 116 S PRAIRIE STREET BETHALTO, IL 62010 INVOICE DATE: 09/27/2024 INVOICE #: EXP7294856 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/27/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/26/2024		2300 Delaware Ave, Des Moines, IA 50317, USA - 55250 Walnut Rd, New Carlisle, IN 46552, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$800.00	\$800.00

TOTAL

\$800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

ک کے ایک کے ا

20

and the second second second

BILL OF LADING Ship From				and p	BOL NO: EXP7294856 Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC dba ROYAL3 INC Pickup Date: 09/26/2024 Origin Terminal			
				All and the state				
Walsh Door and Hardware 2300 Delaware Ave Des Moines, IA 50313 Samantha 515.601.4220				P: F: Destination Terminal				
			T		The standard of the standard of the	P: F:	and the state	
Ship To SBN AMAZON DATA CENTER 55250 WALNUT ROAD, Bldg 104 NEW CARLISLE, IN 46552 Ryan 708.612.7400					References: PO Number: 1-24086B PRO: EXP7294856			
3 rd Party Freight Charges Bill To Corviva / Express Logistics, Inc 3rd Party 4651 121st St. URBANDALE, IA 50323 Customer Care 866-470-2776					СНЕСКІП : 7:00 СНЕСКОЛ: 1:30			
AHEAD OF HEADING	PICKUP OR TI IN FOR PROPE TH DOCK FOR	HERE IS A \$50 RATI R LOADING *** DO	E REDUC	TION - THEY	JST CALL SHIPPER 20 M NEED TO KNOW YOU AI OCK AT WALSH - ALL LO	RE	Freight Te Prepaid: Collect: 3 rd Party: X	_
the start of the second of the second s		HM (X)	NMFC	Iter Door Frames Dimensions:			LTL Class 0.0	
Remit CO	DD to: Prenaid	Customer	check a	ccentable	greed or declared value of the prop		59 De The agreed of declared value	of the property is
Note: Liability limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See Received, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing. between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. Trailer Loaded: by Shipper by Driver			Freight Counted: perby Shipper	 and (B). The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Shipper:				
This is to c marked and	labeled, and are in regulations of the D	A By PC, Cl	24	n according to the	Carrier certifies emer and/or carrier has the	ickup Date: sreceipt of packa rgency response i 2 DOT emergency hicle. Property de d	ages and required placard information was made av y response guidebook or o escribed above is received	ailable